
F I N A L   F I N I S H  

Racer# Racer Name Laps BestTime bLap Class Desc transponder
--- Ivan Ortiz 7 01:32.703 6 --- 17430
--- Jose Delgaillo 6 01:36.446 3 --- 17792
--- Hagop Salehian 4 01:36.679 3 --- 20951
--- Edgar Tapia 7 01:38.194 6 --- 27801
--- Hessam Toudie 8 01:38.431 8 --- 17130
--- Wang Tony 9 01:38.791 9 --- 20854
--- Oliver Clinch 10 01:39.816 9 --- 18821
--- Brian Sapolsky 6 01:39.984 5 --- 20011
--- Jose Cardenas 8 01:40.230 5 --- 19993
--- Jonathan Posadas 9 01:40.611 9 --- 17797
--- Jose Mendez 9 01:41.304 9 --- 19923
--- Joe Vo 8 01:41.999 7 --- 20836
--- Tim Seb 8 01:42.342 8 --- 17393
--- Jonathan Mendez 9 01:42.726 7 --- 17432
--- Franscisco Gil 9 01:43.147 4 --- 18818
--- Tajinder Sahota 3 01:43.333 1 --- 20968
--- Gregory Maple 8 01:43.775 4 --- 33451
--- Frank Siharath 7 01:43.922 7 --- 17439
--- Kevin Heimlich 9 01:45.314 6 --- 17139
--- Brad Kobeissi 4 01:48.544 3 --- 27834

L A P   T I M E S  
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1 1.45.604 1.48.881 1.45.474 1.38.845 1.45.576 1.59.004 1.40.954 1.52.165 1.43.720 1.42.263 

2 1.50.419 1.47.963 1.44.444 1.40.335 1.44.400 1.49.003 1.37.989 1.49.395 1.43.492 1.40.177 

3 1.43.079 1.47.528 1.44.674 1.35.251 1.44.383 1.47.764 1.36.446 1.49.218 1.44.701 1.41.210 

4 1.41.462 1.45.610 4.07.903 1.35.196 1.43.920 1.48.821 1.43.001 1.48.801 1.43.147 1.40.782 

5 1.42.931 1.46.675 1.45.479 1.40.100 1.43.644 1.47.184 1.42.316 1.47.536 1.43.553 1.40.660 

6 1.42.549 1.45.314 1.45.525 1.32.703 1.43.105 1.44.864 1.37.695 1.45.317 1.43.328 1.41.116 

7 1.40.679 1.49.490 1.42.515 4.51.783 1.42.726 1.43.922  1.45.105 1.43.635 1.41.580 

8 1.38.431 1.49.534 1.42.342  1.44.642   1.42.614 1.43.449 1.40.910 

9  1.47.466   1.45.550   1.40.611 1.44.390 1.39.816 

10          1.40.285 

MIN 1.38.431 1.45.314 1.42.342 1.32.703 1.42.726 1.43.922 1.36.446 1.40.611 1.43.147 1.39.816 

MAX 1.50.419 1.49.534 4.07.903 4.51.783 1.45.576 1.59.004 1.43.001 1.52.165 1.44.701 1.42.263 

AVG 1.43.144 1.47.606 2.02.294 2.04.887 1.44.216 1.48.651 1.39.733 1.46.751 1.43.712 1.40.879 

LAPS 8 9 8 7 9 7 6 9 9 10
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1 1.47.235 1.42.092 1.41.070 1.45.534 1.47.761 1.41.636 1.43.333 1.43.278 1.54.943 1.45.063 

2 1.45.080 1.41.238 1.40.027 1.46.756 1.44.303 1.38.296 1.46.956 1.44.102 1.50.105 1.45.910 
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3 1.51.393 1.40.607 1.46.334 1.42.772 1.49.355 1.36.679 4.36.772 1.41.186 1.48.544 1.44.891 

4 1.45.431 1.41.314 1.39.998 1.43.284 1.40.829 1.37.679  1.40.388 1.51.598 1.43.775 

5 1.45.989 1.40.230 1.39.984 1.44.039 1.42.798   1.41.018  1.44.969 

6 1.49.283 1.44.911 1.42.450 1.43.115 1.42.520   1.38.194  1.43.955 

7 1.45.289 1.40.478  1.41.999 1.39.535   1.42.954  1.44.378 

8 1.42.642 1.40.806  1.44.293 1.41.864     1.49.008 

9 1.41.304    1.38.791      

10           

MIN 1.41.304 1.40.230 1.39.984 1.41.999 1.38.791 1.36.679 1.43.333 1.38.194 1.48.544 1.43.775 

MAX 1.51.393 1.44.911 1.46.334 1.46.756 1.49.355 1.41.636 4.36.772 1.44.102 1.54.943 1.49.008 

AVG 1.45.960 1.41.459 1.41.643 1.43.974 1.43.084 1.38.572 2.42.353 1.41.588 1.51.297 1.45.243 
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